Development Applications Determined from 1 February 2023 to 28 February 2023

Applic. No.

Description

Property Address

City of Q

Karratha

Date Application
Determined

Decision

DA22140-AMD1 Amendment to DA22140 - Addition of Two (2)

DA22-181

DA22-194

DA23-006

DA23-009

DA23-012

DA23-013

DA23-015

DA23-017

Temporary Transportable Buildings

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Wash Down Bay

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Carport)

Single House Addition (Overheight front fence
associated with swimming pool)

Caretaker's Dwelling Additions (Fence)

Water Tank incidental to approved Pluto Train 2
development

LOT 205 Basalt Way GAP RIDGE WA 6714

24 Truslove Way PEGS CREEK WA 6714

LOT 35 BAYLY AVENUE GAP RIDGE WA 6714

2 Pearse Place MILLARS WELL WA 6714

5 Comrie Court BAYNTON WA 6714

29 Dugald Way BULGARRA WA 6714

13 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 4202 Searipple Road BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT LS1 Mof Road BURRUP WA 6714

20/02/2023

10/02/2023

03/02/2023

14/02/2023

13/02/2023

10/02/2023

20/02/2023

14/02/2023

10/02/2023

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved



DA23-021 Roof Structure LOT 30 Bayly Avenue GAP RIDGE WA 6714 20/02/2023 Approved



